
 
TEXAS HUNT LODGE PRICE SHEET 

2025 Prices 

Species Description Price 
Addax Ram Record Class Addax (34 - 37″ Average) $9,500+ 
Addax Ram  Broke Horn Addax  $3,950 
Afghan Urial Trophy Class Afghan Urial Ram $5,500+ 
African Porcupine  Trophy Class African Porcupine  $2,500 
Alligator  3 Day Alligator Hunt / Up to a 9’ Gator  $2,350 
Aoudad Trophy Class Aoudad Ram $4,500 
Aoudad Record Class Aoudad Ram $7,500 
Arabian Oryx Trophy Class Arabian Oryx $9,950 
Armenian Mouflon  Trophy Class Armenian Mouflon  $4,950 
Axis Deer  Trophy Class Axis Deer  $5,500 
Axis Deer Record Class Axis Deer $7,250 
Axis Deer Cull Axis Deer $2,750 
Axis Deer Axis Doe $1,250 
Barasingha Deer Trophy Class Barasingha Deer $9,500 
Barasingha Deer  Bronze Medal Barasingha  $4,500 
Beisa Oryx  Trophy Class Beisa Oryx POR 
Black Hawaiian Trophy Class Black Hawaiian Ram (Average 30″) $2,500 
Black Hawaiian  Record Class Black Hawaiian Ram (Average 38")  $4,950 
Black Wildebeest Trophy Class Black Wildebeest  $19,500+ 
Blackbuck Antelope  Trophy Class Blackbuck Antelope (Average 18" Straight Line)  $4,500 
Blackbuck Antelope Record Class Blackbuck Antelope (20 - 22" Straight Line) $5,750 
Blackbuck Antelope  Broke Horn Blackbuck Antelope $2,250 
Blesbok  Trophy Class Blesbok  $8,500 
Blue Wildebeest  Trophy Class Blue Wildebeest  $9,500 
Bongo Record Class Bongo (Average 30″) $45,000 
Buffalo (Bison) Trophy Class Buffalo (1200 -1500 lbs)  $8,500 
Buffalo (Bison) Meat Buffalo (700 -1000 lbs)  $3,950 
Catalina Goat  Trophy Class Catalina Goat  $2,500 
Corsican Ram Corsican Ram (Average 22 - 26″)  $1,095 
Corsican Ram  Trophy Class Corsican Ram (Average 30″)  $2,500 
Corsican Ram  Record Class Corsican Ram (Average 38″)  $4,950 
Dama Gazelle  Trophy Class Dama Gazelle $8,750 
Dybowski Sika  Trophy Class Dybowski Sika Deer  $6,500 
Eland  Trophy Class Eland Bull  $10,950 
Eland  Meat Eland (Cow or Young Bull)  $4,950 

*** Prices are Subject To Change Without Notice*** 



 
Eld's Deer  Trophy Class Eld's Deer Trophy  POR 
Elk Elk (Under 324″ SCI) $10,950 
Elk Elk (325 - 374" SCI)  $14,950 
Elk Elk (375 - 399" SCI)  $16,950 
Elk Elk (400 - 425" SCI)  $20,950 
Elk  Elk (426 - 450″ SCI)  $26,950 
Elk Elk (451 - 499″ SCI) $32,950 
Elk Elk (500 - 549″ SCI)  $39,950 
Elk  Elk (550”+ SCI) $49,950 
Elk  Cow Elk  $3,950 
Emu Emu  $895 
Fallow Deer  Trophy Class Fallow Deer $5,250 
Fallow Deer  Hungarian Breeder Class Fallow Buck $8,500 
Feral Goat  Trophy Class Texas Feral Goat  $1,950 
Four Horned Jacob Sheep  Trophy Class Four Horned Jacob Sheep  $2,500 
Four Horned Jacob Sheep  Record Class Four Horned Jacob Sheep  $4,500 
Gemsbok  Trophy Class Gemsbok  $9,500 
Grants Gazelle  Trophy Class Grants Gazelle  $13,500 
Hog Deer Trophy Class Hog Deer  $6,500 
Hybrid Ibex Trophy Class Hybrid Ibex $4,500 
Impala  Trophy Class Impala Ram  $7,950 
Kangaroo  Trophy Class Red Kangaroo  $3,950 
Kudu  Trophy Class Greater Kudu  $27,500+ 
Markhor  Trophy Class Markhor  $25,000+ 
Australian Merino Ram Trophy Class Australian Merino Ram  $1,950 
Mouflon  Trophy Class European Mouflon  $4,500 
Mouflon    Trophy Class Hybrid Mouflon  $2,950 
Muntjac    Trophy Class Muntjac  $5,500 
Nile Lechwe Trophy Class Nile Lechwe  $15,000 
Nilgai  Trophy Class Nilgai Bull  $6,750 
Nilgai  Meat Nilgai (Young Bull or Cow) $3,950 
Nilgai  Nilgai Bull Thermal Night Hunt  $4,950 
Nilgai  Nilgai Combination Bull & Cow Thermal Hunt  $5,950 
Nubian Ibex  Trophy Class Nubian Ibex $12,500 
Nubian Ibex  Record Class Nubian Ibex (40″+)  $30,000 
Nyala  Trophy Class Nyala  $17,500 
Ostrich Ostrich $3,500 
Painted Desert Ram  Trophy Class Painted Desert Ram (Average 30″)  $2,500 
Painted Desert Ram  Record Class Painted Desert Ram (Average 38")  $4,950 
Pere David Deer  Record Class Pere David $10,500 

*** Prices are Subject To Change Without Notice*** 



 
Pere David Deer  Trophy Class Pere David $8,500 
Pere David Deer  Pere David Cow $2,500 
Persian Ibex  Trophy Class Persian Ibex $7,500 
Racka Sheep  Trophy Class Racka Sheep  $2,950 
Racka Sheep  Record Class Racka Sheep  $6,500 
Red Lechwe  Trophy Class Red Lechwe  $7,950 
Red River Hog  Trophy Class Red River Hog  $9,950 
Red Sheep  Trophy Class Red Sheep  $4,950 
Red Stag Management Red Stag  $6,500 
Red Stag  Red Stag (Up to 300″ SCI)  $8,950 
Red Stag Red Stag (301 - 349″ SCI)  $10,950 
Red Stag  Red Stag (350 - 399″ SCI) $13,950 
Red Stag  Red Stag (400 - 450" SCI)  $19,950 
Red Stag  Red Stag (451 - 499″ SCI) $25,950 
Red Stag  Red Stag (500 - 550” SCI)  $34,950 
Red Stag Red Stag (550”+ SCI) POR 
Red Stag Red Stag Hind  $2,250 
Rhea  Rhea $1,250 
Roan Antelope Trophy Class Roan Antelope $24,000 
Rusa Deer  Trophy Class Rusa Deer  $10,500 
Sable  Trophy Class Sable Bull  $25,000+ 
Scimbok Trophy Class Scimbok $9,500 
Scimitar Horned Oryx Broke Horn Scimitar Horned Oryx $2,950 
Scimitar Horned Oryx  Trophy Class Scimitar Horned Oryx (Average 35″)  $5,950 
Scimitar Horned Oryx  Record Class Scimitar Horned Oryx (40”+) $9,500 
Scimitar Horned Oryx  White Scimitar Horned Oryx (Very Rare - Solid White) $17,500 
Sika Deer Trophy Class Japanese or Formosan Sika $4,500 
Sika Deer  Trophy Class Manchurian Sika  $6,950 
Sika Deer Rare Golden/White Sika  $5,500 
Sika Deer  Trophy Class Dybowski Sika Deer $6,500 
Silk Deer  Trophy Class Silk Buck  $6,500 
Sitatunga  Trophy Class Sitatunga  $18,950 
Soay Sheep  Trophy Class Soay Sheep Ram  $2,500 
Springbok  Trophy Class Springbok  $6,950 
Stumberg Sheep  Trophy Class Stumberg Sheep  $8,500 
Stumberg Sheep  Record Class Stumberg Sheep (40″+) $15,000 
Texas Dall Ram Trophy Class Texas Dall Ram (Average 30”) $2,500 
Texas Dall Ram  Record Class Texas Dall Ram (Average 38")  $4,950 
Texas Exotic Slam Hunt  Trophy Class Slam Hunt Bronze/Silver Medal  $20,000 
Texas Exotic Slam Hunt  Record Class Texas Slam Hunt Gold Medal  $27,950 

*** Prices are Subject To Change Without Notice*** 



 
Texas Ram Slam  Trophy Class Grand Slam Ram Hunt (Average 30″); All Four 

Trophy Class Rams - (2) Nights 
$9,950 

Thomson's Gazelle Trophy Class Thomson’s Gazelle $9,500 
Transcaspian Urial  Trophy Class Transcaspian Urial Ram (Mid 30’s")  $12,500 
Transcaspian Urial  Record Class Transcaspian Urial Ram (40″+) $17,500 
Rio Grande Turkey Two Day Texas Turkey Hunt  $2,350 
Rio Grande Turkey  Additional Turkey $850 
Warthog Trophy Class Warthog $9,500 
Water Buffalo  Trophy Class Asian Water Buffalo Bull  $6,500 
Waterbuck  Trophy Class Waterbuck $10,500 
Watusi  Trophy Class Watusi $4,500 
Watusi  Record Class Watusi  $7,500 
Wildebeest  Trophy Class White Bearded Wildebeest  $9,500 
White Buffalo  Trophy Class White Buffalo Bull  $14,950 
White Elk Trophy Class White Elk Bull  $19,500 
White Red Stag  Trophy Class White Red Stag Bull  $15,500 
Whitetail Deer Management Buck (Native Hill Country) $3,500 
Whitetail Deer  Whitetail Buck (Up to 159” SCI)  $5,500 
Whitetail Deer  Whitetail Buck (160 - 179” SCI) $8,500 
Whitetail Deer  Whitetail Buck (180 - 199” SCI) $11,500 
Whitetail Deer  Whitetail Buck (200 - 249” SCI) $14,500 
Whitetail Deer Whitetail Buck (250 - 299” SCI)  $16,500 
Whitetail Deer  Whitetail Buck (300 - 349” SCI) $18,500 
Whitetail Deer  Whitetail Buck (350 - 399” SCI)  $21,500 
Whitetail Deer  Whitetail Buck (400”+ SCI)  POR 
Wild Hog  Monster Class Wild Boar Hog  $1,250 
Yak  Trophy Class Yak Hunt  $4,800 
YO Ibex  Trophy Class YO Ibex  $4,500 
Zebra  Trophy Class Grants Zebra $6,950 
Zebu  Trophy Class Zebu Bull  $2,250  

 

*** Prices are Subject To Change Without Notice*** 


